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Subscriptions


Invoices for subscriptions for the year 1 April 2022 - 31 March 2023 


have been emailed to members.


If you have not received your invoice please let me know by replying to this email.


Thank you very much to those have paid.  It certainly makes my job easier!!!


NB. Bag tags will not be issued. 

 


If you would like a photograph of your ID card please reply to this email.


Affiliated members can use their profile on NZ Golf.


Events at other clubs


We regularly receive emails from other clubs advertising their events


If you would like to have these forwarded on to you please reply to this email 


and I will forward them as they arrive.


Memberships


Do you know of anyone who would like to join our Club?


Memberships for the year 1 April 2022 - 31 March 2023 are available now.


Please ask them to email purangi.golf@xtra.co.nz and I will forward full details.
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Digital Scorecards


At the March Board meeting it was resolved that digital score cards will be 
accepted at our club.


Available through the NZ Golf app.

Up-coming Events


Wed March 23 	 Visit from  players from Matarangi.  All welcome to join in . 

	 	 	 Register by 09:45 with a 10:00am shotgun start.


	 	 	 $10.00 entry fee


Mon March 28	 Vets competition at Purangi.   We wish our team all the best.  Go Team 

Eagles Visit on Saturday 5 March


This was a very enjoyable day.


Thank you to Waikato Eagles for the


donation of $250 for our club to use.


Photo shows the presentation to Al Sims, 


our club President.
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Top Scorers

Congratulations to Phil Costello who 
won the 9 hole Monthly Medal in 
March.


The photo shows Phil’s tee shot on 
the 7th.  Very nearly a shout!!


Great scoring using his and Anne’s  
new cart.

David Young who scored an Eagle 3 

on the Par 5 8th.  Nett 2!!!!!!!


Great scoring

Neil Gollan and Meryll Hawke winners 
of the Rose Matthews Rosebowl.


This is a Stableford 9 hole competition 
played on 17 March



Good Golfing.


Meryll Hawke


Secretary


0274832370
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Sat 2 Apr 18 18 Hole Monthly Medal Rd 2 - Nett

Tue 5 Apr 9 Stableford - Secret Holes

Thu 7 Apr 9 Monthly Medal Rd 2 - Stableford

Sat 9 Apr 18 Stroke Play

Tue 12 Apr 9 Par

Thu 14 Apr 9 Stroke Play

Sat 16 Apr 18 Stroke Play Champs - Nett. Round 2 of 8. 4 to qualify

Tue 19 Apr 9 P Haworth Trophy Round 1 of 3 - Stableford

Thu 21 Apr 9 Stroke Play

Sat 23 Apr 18 Stroke Play

Tue 26 Apr 9 Nett and Gross

Thu 28 Apr 9 Stroke Play

Sat 30 Apr 18 Stroke Play

Programme for April

For Sale


Electric Trundler.


Near new battery, charger, umbrella stand


$200.00 or near offer.  Proceeds to the club.


